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Pl tno Name Time

F14  (9)

1 9 Brandus Ana 28:35 1(31) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(71) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
3 Repr. Brasov 6:37 10:05 12:42 15:13 18:02 20:34 21:20 23:13 25:30 26:13 27:59 28:35

#7 2,900 km 6:37 3:28 2:37 2:31 2:49 2:32 0:46 1:53 2:17 0:43 1:46 0:36
2 8 Sabou Tania 30:04 1(31) 2(33) 3(35) 4(38) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(40) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish

3 CS Stiinta Electro S 4:38 7:55 9:47 12:03 17:21 19:53 20:38 24:46 26:39 27:40 29:31 30:04
#5 3,100 km 4:38 3:17 1:52 2:16 5:18 2:32 0:45 4:08 1:53 1:01 1:51 0:33

3 7 Pop Diana Maria 35:24 1(31) 2(33) 3(35) 4(38) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(43) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
3 CS Chimia Victoria 5:00 8:13 10:13 19:09 22:51 25:12 26:03 30:54 32:13 33:06 34:52 35:24

#3 2,900 km 5:00 3:13 2:00 8:56 3:42 2:21 0:51 4:51 1:19 0:53 1:46 0:32
4 8 Man Antonia 36:12 1(34) 2(33) 3(35) 4(39) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(43) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish

2 CS Stiinta Electro S 5:26 10:40 12:47 16:19 21:12 24:13 25:03 29:36 30:37 31:24 35:39 36:12
#4 3,100 km 5:26 5:14 2:07 3:32 4:53 3:01 0:50 4:33 1:01 0:47 4:15 0:33

5 8 Sebestyen Carla 52:27 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(71) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
1 CS Stiinta Electro S 8:41 26:13 28:59 32:39 36:22 39:23 40:27 43:24 47:00 48:21 51:44 52:27

#2 3,000 km 8:41 17:32 2:46 3:40 3:43 3:01 1:04 2:57 3:36 1:21 3:23 0:43
6 9 Rujoi Andreea 55:07 1(34) 2(33) 3(35) 4(39) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(43) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish *31

1 Repr. Brasov 8:50 20:04 21:59 34:13 38:40 41:47 42:37 48:14 49:55 50:50 54:31 55:07 14:25
#4 3,100 km 8:50 11:14 1:55 12:14 4:27 3:07 0:50 5:37 1:41 0:55 3:41 0:36

*60
24:17

7 9 Stupu Sonia 1:03:56 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(38) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(40) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
2 Repr. Brasov 11:34 21:08 23:16 35:19 46:08 47:42 48:37 54:08 57:25 1:01:15 1:03:18 1:03:56

#6 3,200 km 11:34 9:34 2:08 12:03 10:49 1:34 0:55 5:31 3:17 3:50 2:03 0:38
8 7 Pascu Ana 1:09:58 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(71) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish

2 CS Chimia Victoria 14:29 41:38 45:33 48:40 54:31 56:41 57:31 1:00:10 1:06:27 1:07:22 1:09:17 1:09:58
#2 3,000 km 14:29 27:09 3:55 3:07 5:51 2:10 0:50 2:39 6:17 0:55 1:55 0:41

9 7 Stanea Antonia 1:11:16 1(34) 2(33) 3(35) 4(39) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(40) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
1 CS Chimia Victoria 8:54 20:12 23:42 30:38 42:20 46:00 46:48 58:29 1:01:25 1:05:39 1:10:41 1:11:16

#1 3,300 km 8:54 11:18 3:30 6:56 11:42 3:40 0:48 11:41 2:56 4:14 5:02 0:35

F18  (12)

1 11 Divin Judit 37:29 1(35) 2(47) 3(67) 4(32) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(69) 10(41) 11(100) Finish
3 CS Ady Liceum Ora 6:55 9:09 13:13 16:15 20:47 22:03 22:58 24:56 27:17 34:29 36:55 37:29

#3 3,800 km 6:55 2:14 4:04 3:02 4:32 1:16 0:55 1:58 2:21 7:12 2:26 0:34
2 14 Roman Alexandra 39:09 1(38) 2(47) 3(67) 4(58) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(69) 10(41) 11(100) Finish

3 CS Stiinta Electro S 7:41 10:52 15:59 19:49 25:52 27:18 28:08 30:25 32:40 34:50 38:34 39:09
#10 3,800 km 7:41 3:11 5:07 3:50 6:03 1:26 0:50 2:17 2:15 2:10 3:44 0:35

3 13 Vandrus Brigitta 44:18 1(35) 2(47) 3(67) 4(32) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(43) 10(41) 11(100) Finish
3 CS Ady Liceum Ora 9:31 11:28 17:48 22:35 28:42 30:17 31:08 35:43 39:04 40:34 43:34 44:18

#8 3,700 km 9:31 1:57 6:20 4:47 6:07 1:35 0:51 4:35 3:21 1:30 3:00 0:44
4 11 Palhegyi Orsolya 46:34 1(38) 2(47) 3(67) 4(58) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(40) 10(41) 11(100) Finish

2 CS Ady Liceum Ora 15:15 18:49 24:08 26:54 34:18 35:34 36:25 38:49 40:45 42:46 46:00 46:34
#2 3,700 km 15:15 3:34 5:19 2:46 7:24 1:16 0:51 2:24 1:56 2:01 3:14 0:34

5 12 Sandu Georgiana 52:43 1(35) 2(47) 3(67) 4(58) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(43) 10(41) 11(100) Finish
1 Palatul Copiilor Tg- 10:46 13:18 19:20 30:45 37:38 39:03 39:57 43:27 47:38 48:53 52:11 52:43

#4 3,600 km 10:46 2:32 6:02 11:25 6:53 1:25 0:54 3:30 4:11 1:15 3:18 0:32
6 12 Chivulescu Anastasi 54:33 1(38) 2(47) 3(67) 4(59) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(40) 10(41) 11(100) Finish

3 Palatul Copiilor Tg- 9:12 13:46 23:22 32:22 37:01 38:41 39:44 45:43 48:13 50:48 53:51 54:33
#6 3,700 km 9:12 4:34 9:36 9:00 4:39 1:40 1:03 5:59 2:30 2:35 3:03 0:42

7 11 Deak Bernadett 55:12 1(46) 2(47) 3(67) 4(59) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(43) 10(41) 11(100) Finish
1 CS Ady Liceum Ora 7:04 24:44 29:16 38:47 42:28 43:52 44:48 47:07 50:48 51:42 54:32 55:12

#1 3,800 km 7:04 17:40 4:32 9:31 3:41 1:24 0:56 2:19 3:41 0:54 2:50 0:40
8 13 Blasko Nora 56:48 1(46) 2(47) 3(67) 4(58) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(69) 10(41) 11(100) Finish

1 CS Ady Liceum Ora 8:42 16:42 22:52 30:25 37:32 38:54 39:50 43:42 47:15 52:11 56:15 56:48
#7 3,900 km 8:42 8:00 6:10 7:33 7:07 1:22 0:56 3:52 3:33 4:56 4:04 0:33

9 14 Manu Andreea 1:00:56 1(35) 2(47) 3(67) 4(32) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(43) 10(41) 11(100) Finish
2 CS Stiinta Electro S 7:39 9:15 13:46 34:26 47:43 49:24 50:20 52:22 55:33 56:23 1:00:20 1:00:56

#8 3,700 km 7:39 1:36 4:31 20:40 13:17 1:41 0:56 2:02 3:11 0:50 3:57 0:36
10 14 Creciun Alexandra 1:02:39 1(46) 2(47) 3(67) 4(59) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(40) 10(41) 11(100) Finish

1 CS Stiinta Electro S 6:47 16:50 21:44 40:49 43:58 45:17 46:08 53:35 55:25 57:03 1:02:04 1:02:39
#9 3,800 km 6:47 10:03 4:54 19:05 3:09 1:19 0:51 7:27 1:50 1:38 5:01 0:35

11 12 Vladut Evelyna 1:13:10 1(46) 2(47) 3(67) 4(32) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(69) 10(41) 11(100) Finish
2 Palatul Copiilor Tg- 10:16 18:01 24:37 39:01 52:48 55:17 56:21 59:39 1:03:01 1:05:51 1:12:26 1:13:10

#5 4,000 km 10:16 7:45 6:36 14:24 13:47 2:29 1:04 3:18 3:22 2:50 6:35 0:44

13 Nyilas Boglarka mp 1(38) 2(47) 3(67) 4(59) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(40) 10(41) 11(100) Finish *58
2 CS Ady Liceum Ora 10:49 17:59 1:01:15 ----- ----- 1:24:22 1:25:23 1:28:58 1:31:30 1:34:15 1:38:37 1:39:22 1:04:28

#6 3,700 km 10:49 7:10 43:16 23:07 1:01 3:35 2:32 2:45 4:22 0:45
*39 *42

1:19:29 1:35:21



CN Stafeta sâm. 12.09.2020 20:19
Split time results Page 2 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

F21  (15)

1 82 Anghel Andra 31:36 1(45) 2(35) 3(67) 4(34) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(43) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
3 Universitatea Craio 5:33 10:00 14:55 18:09 22:19 23:44 24:30 26:14 28:30 29:32 30:57 31:36

#3 4,200 km 5:33 4:27 4:55 3:14 4:10 1:25 0:46 1:44 2:16 1:02 1:25 0:39
2 85 Galateanu Daria 37:07 1(44) 2(35) 3(67) 4(31) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish

1 VSk Csíkszereda 6:32 10:42 16:44 20:59 25:17 26:59 27:50 29:55 33:23 34:48 36:32 37:07
#9 4,000 km 6:32 4:10 6:02 4:15 4:18 1:42 0:51 2:05 3:28 1:25 1:44 0:35

3 84 Marcu Valentina 40:46 1(44) 2(35) 3(67) 4(32) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
2 Palatul Copiilor Tg- 7:22 12:22 18:12 23:21 28:52 30:32 31:21 34:04 37:28 38:21 40:13 40:46

#8 4,100 km 7:22 5:00 5:50 5:09 5:31 1:40 0:49 2:43 3:24 0:53 1:52 0:33
4 83 Ciocian Rebeca 44:13 1(44) 2(35) 3(67) 4(34) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(69) 10(42) 11(100) Finish

1 CS Stiinta Electro S 6:43 10:46 16:54 22:56 30:36 32:51 33:36 36:08 38:20 42:07 43:44 44:13
#4 4,200 km 6:43 4:03 6:08 6:02 7:40 2:15 0:45 2:32 2:12 3:47 1:37 0:29

5 85 Galateanu Adela 45:18 1(45) 2(35) 3(67) 4(34) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(43) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
2 VSk Csíkszereda 7:38 12:49 20:12 28:27 33:35 35:05 35:49 37:58 41:51 43:00 44:46 45:18

#3 4,200 km 7:38 5:11 7:23 8:15 5:08 1:30 0:44 2:09 3:53 1:09 1:46 0:32
6 82 Minoiu Veronica 45:51 1(44) 2(35) 3(67) 4(32) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(69) 10(42) 11(100) Finish

2 Universitatea Craio 7:15 12:41 17:48 24:44 31:30 33:19 34:21 36:41 40:51 43:34 45:08 45:51
#2 4,100 km 7:15 5:26 5:07 6:56 6:46 1:49 1:02 2:20 4:10 2:43 1:34 0:43

7 86 Bogya Yana 45:59 1(46) 2(35) 3(67) 4(32) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(69) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
2 Repr. Cluj 7:38 11:13 16:17 27:33 33:20 35:08 36:07 38:21 40:46 43:30 45:18 45:59

#10 4,000 km 7:38 3:35 5:04 11:16 5:47 1:48 0:59 2:14 2:25 2:44 1:48 0:41
8 83 Deac Anca 47:07 1(46) 2(35) 3(67) 4(32) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish *61

3 CS Stiinta Electro S 13:12 16:47 21:19 24:49 31:33 33:07 33:54 36:06 40:26 41:42 46:35 47:07 29:43
#6 3,900 km 13:12 3:35 4:32 3:30 6:44 1:34 0:47 2:12 4:20 1:16 4:53 0:32

9 86 Gyongyi Simon 48:57 1(45) 2(35) 3(67) 4(31) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(43) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
3 Repr. Cluj 8:05 14:30 19:57 28:07 34:46 36:35 37:35 40:25 44:51 46:16 48:19 48:57

#5 4,100 km 8:05 6:25 5:27 8:10 6:39 1:49 1:00 2:50 4:26 1:25 2:03 0:38
10 84 Mija Maria 52:02 1(46) 2(35) 3(67) 4(31) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(69) 10(42) 11(100) Finish

1 Palatul Copiilor Tg- 7:04 10:48 20:44 30:44 35:54 37:29 38:22 40:33 43:12 49:30 51:30 52:02
#7 4,000 km 7:04 3:44 9:56 10:00 5:10 1:35 0:53 2:11 2:39 6:18 2:00 0:32

11 85 Raduly Reka 53:40 1(46) 2(35) 3(67) 4(32) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(69) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
3 VSk Csíkszereda 7:41 11:32 16:41 27:19 35:38 38:23 39:17 42:13 44:20 48:50 53:04 53:40

#10 4,000 km 7:41 3:51 5:09 10:38 8:19 2:45 0:54 2:56 2:07 4:30 4:14 0:36
12 84 Mija Denise 55:20 1(45) 2(35) 3(67) 4(34) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(43) 10(42) 11(100) Finish

3 Palatul Copiilor Tg- 6:33 12:15 21:35 28:17 43:57 45:36 46:28 48:39 51:45 53:06 54:47 55:20
#3 4,200 km 6:33 5:42 9:20 6:42 15:40 1:39 0:52 2:11 3:06 1:21 1:41 0:33

13 83 Rus Dora 56:31 1(45) 2(35) 3(67) 4(31) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(43) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
2 CS Stiinta Electro S 12:13 19:03 24:36 33:57 42:44 44:30 45:26 48:29 51:29 53:25 55:53 56:31

#5 4,100 km 12:13 6:50 5:33 9:21 8:47 1:46 0:56 3:03 3:00 1:56 2:28 0:38
14 86 Ingrid Mutter 1:15:22 1(44) 2(35) 3(67) 4(34) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish

1 Repr. Cluj 6:45 19:47 28:07 44:40 56:19 1:00:41 1:01:28 1:07:54 1:12:18 1:13:15 1:14:53 1:15:22
#11 4,100 km 6:45 13:02 8:20 16:33 11:39 4:22 0:47 6:26 4:24 0:57 1:38 0:29

15 82 Piringiu Marinela 1:15:29 1(46) 2(35) 3(67) 4(31) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
1 Universitatea Craio 6:41 10:49 15:24 57:32 1:02:16 1:04:47 1:05:33 1:07:37 1:12:20 1:13:16 1:14:52 1:15:29

#1 3,900 km 6:41 4:08 4:35 42:08 4:44 2:31 0:46 2:04 4:43 0:56 1:36 0:37

F35  (3)

1 39 Stupu Anca 40:29 1(46) 2(47) 3(67) 4(58) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(69) 10(41) 11(100) Finish
1 Repr. Brasov 7:19 14:29 18:09 20:51 27:08 28:31 29:31 32:06 35:43 36:40 39:44 40:29

#7 3,900 km 7:19 7:10 3:40 2:42 6:17 1:23 1:00 2:35 3:37 0:57 3:04 0:45
2 39 Nitu Ruxandra 1:13:03 1(35) 2(47) 3(67) 4(58) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(43) 10(41) 11(100) Finish *46

3 Repr. Brasov 0.00 16:22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1:12:33 1:13:03 8:33
#4 3,600 km 16:22 56:11 0:30

*38 *40
0.00 0.00

3 39 Dopovecz Ruxandr 1:49:35 1(46) 2(47) 3(67) 4(32) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(69) 10(41) 11(100) Finish *58
2 Repr. Brasov 11:40 49:20 1:00:41 ----- 1:16:34 1:18:49 1:20:17 1:37:17 1:40:51 1:44:13 1:48:43 1:49:35 1:07:57

#5 4,000 km 11:40 37:40 11:21 15:53 2:15 1:28 17:00 3:34 3:22 4:30 0:52

F45  (3)

1 44 Kerekes Kinga 34:50 1(59) 2(35) 3(46) 4(61) 5(50) 6(51) 7(43) 8(41) 9(100) Finish
1 Repr. Cluj 10:21 13:58 17:41 22:26 23:58 25:02 29:27 30:29 34:05 34:50

#1 2,800 km 10:21 3:37 3:43 4:45 1:32 1:04 4:25 1:02 3:36 0:45
2 44 Sarkozi Zsuzsa 54:58 1(32) 2(35) 3(46) 4(61) 5(50) 6(51) 7(40) 8(41) 9(100) Finish

3 Repr. Cluj 13:20 19:46 30:27 37:45 39:55 41:10 47:44 50:11 54:10 54:58
#3 3,200 km 13:20 6:26 10:41 7:18 2:10 1:15 6:34 2:27 3:59 0:48

3 44 Donogan Kinga 57:08 1(58) 2(35) 3(46) 4(61) 5(50) 6(51) 7(62) 8(41) 9(100) Finish
2 Repr. Cluj 18:10 22:28 27:51 39:33 41:38 42:46 45:55 52:11 56:23 57:08

#2 3,100 km 18:10 4:18 5:23 11:42 2:05 1:08 3:09 6:16 4:12 0:45

M14  (21)

1 1 Vigh Ervin 22:35 1(31) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(40) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
3 Repr. Cluj 3:51 6:30 8:30 10:36 12:09 13:40 14:29 18:05 19:45 20:29 22:00 22:35

#3 3,100 km 3:51 2:39 2:00 2:06 1:33 1:31 0:49 3:36 1:40 0:44 1:31 0:35
2 2 Deaconescu Consta 26:25 1(34) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(43) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish

3 CS Chimia Victoria 4:48 8:58 11:02 13:00 16:19 18:03 18:46 23:16 24:02 24:38 25:55 26:25
#5 3,100 km 4:48 4:10 2:04 1:58 3:19 1:44 0:43 4:30 0:46 0:36 1:17 0:30
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M14  (21) (cont.)

1 1 Vigh Ervin 22:35 1(31) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(40) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
3 Repr. Cluj 3:51 6:30 8:30 10:36 12:09 13:40 14:29 18:05 19:45 20:29 22:00 22:35

#3 3,100 km 3:51 2:39 2:00 2:06 1:33 1:31 0:49 3:36 1:40 0:44 1:31 0:35

3 4 Manu Cristian 30:43 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(40) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
1 CS Stiinta Electro S 6:38 9:57 11:49 14:21 16:19 18:36 19:33 23:53 27:33 28:18 30:08 30:43

#8 3,200 km 6:38 3:19 1:52 2:32 1:58 2:17 0:57 4:20 3:40 0:45 1:50 0:35
4 1 Simon Benjamin 32:55 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(38) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(71) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish

2 Repr. Cluj 6:50 10:40 12:40 15:19 19:50 21:41 22:38 24:58 28:54 29:50 32:14 32:55
#2 3,000 km 6:50 3:50 2:00 2:39 4:31 1:51 0:57 2:20 3:56 0:56 2:24 0:41

5 6 Grecu Ana Maria 35:49 1(34) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(71) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
1 Repr. Bucuresti 6:52 13:59 16:24 19:23 21:49 23:59 24:47 27:54 32:20 33:17 35:12 35:49

#14 3,000 km 6:52 7:07 2:25 2:59 2:26 2:10 0:48 3:07 4:26 0:57 1:55 0:37
6 10 Costache Robert 39:33 1(31) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(43) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish

2 Repr. Brasov 16:27 20:17 22:59 25:51 27:56 30:05 31:01 35:03 36:00 36:46 38:56 39:33
#16 2,900 km 16:27 3:50 2:42 2:52 2:05 2:09 0:56 4:02 0:57 0:46 2:10 0:37

7 4 Kotai Alexandro 41:22 1(31) 2(33) 3(35) 4(39) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(71) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
3 CS Stiinta Electro S 5:45 9:25 11:40 17:17 27:02 28:46 29:50 32:26 34:39 38:30 40:38 41:22

#10 2,900 km 5:45 3:40 2:15 5:37 9:45 1:44 1:04 2:36 2:13 3:51 2:08 0:44
8 5 Lenard Cristian 46:08 1(34) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(40) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish

1 CS Stiinta Electro S 6:56 13:59 16:22 19:25 21:41 23:53 24:46 34:36 38:25 43:28 45:30 46:08
#11 3,200 km 6:56 7:03 2:23 3:03 2:16 2:12 0:53 9:50 3:49 5:03 2:02 0:38

9 4 Biro Laurentiu 46:27 1(34) 2(33) 3(35) 4(38) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(43) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
2 CS Stiinta Electro S 6:08 11:59 14:01 26:01 33:57 35:51 36:46 41:53 42:58 43:51 45:52 46:27

#9 3,100 km 6:08 5:51 2:02 12:00 7:56 1:54 0:55 5:07 1:05 0:53 2:01 0:35
10 6 Grecu Radu 48:32 1(31) 2(33) 3(35) 4(39) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(40) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish *36

2 Repr. Bucuresti 6:41 11:54 14:08 27:48 33:09 36:17 37:13 41:49 45:13 46:09 47:59 48:32 16:57
#4 3,200 km 6:41 5:13 2:14 13:40 5:21 3:08 0:56 4:36 3:24 0:56 1:50 0:33

11 10 Percec Vlad 50:54 1(34) 2(33) 3(35) 4(39) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(40) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
3 Repr. Brasov 5:41 24:06 27:58 33:24 37:13 39:09 39:46 45:15 47:14 48:42 50:23 50:54

#17 3,300 km 5:41 18:25 3:52 5:26 3:49 1:56 0:37 5:29 1:59 1:28 1:41 0:31
12 10 Percec Diana 52:17 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(38) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(71) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish

1 Repr. Brasov 6:58 10:11 12:21 21:44 33:27 36:16 37:08 39:55 44:16 48:23 51:42 52:17
#2 3,000 km 6:58 3:13 2:10 9:23 11:43 2:49 0:52 2:47 4:21 4:07 3:19 0:35

13 3 Petrus Mihaela 1:00:22 1(31) 2(33) 3(35) 4(39) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(40) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
1 CSS Baia Sprie 6:05 29:14 31:47 37:16 41:41 44:46 45:33 51:53 56:46 57:51 59:52 1:00:22

#4 3,200 km 6:05 23:09 2:33 5:29 4:25 3:05 0:47 6:20 4:53 1:05 2:01 0:30
14 3 Jeler Luca 1:02:08 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(43) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish

2 CSS Baia Sprie 9:21 18:59 21:05 24:50 29:16 32:05 32:58 56:18 58:14 59:25 1:01:28 1:02:08
#6 3,000 km 9:21 9:38 2:06 3:45 4:26 2:49 0:53 23:20 1:56 1:11 2:03 0:40

15 5 Lenard Luca 1:11:47 1(31) 2(33) 3(35) 4(38) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(71) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish *33
2 CS Stiinta Electro S 22:36 26:28 29:06 47:15 58:05 59:42 1:00:29 1:03:24 1:05:42 1:09:30 1:11:11 1:11:47 10:04

#12 2,900 km 22:36 3:52 2:38 18:09 10:50 1:37 0:47 2:55 2:18 3:48 1:41 0:36
16 6 Pantiru Iulia 1:26:37 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(38) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(43) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish

3 Repr. Bucuresti 11:51 15:22 18:09 44:04 55:45 58:17 59:23 1:15:37 1:21:06 1:22:14 1:25:57 1:26:37
#15 3,100 km 11:51 3:31 2:47 25:55 11:41 2:32 1:06 16:14 5:29 1:08 3:43 0:40

1 Szikszai Balazs mp 1(34) 2(33) 3(35) 4(39) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(43) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
1 Repr. Cluj 5:42 9:56 11:54 22:50 26:56 28:34 29:31 34:01 ----- 35:33 38:00 38:34

#1 3,100 km 5:42 4:14 1:58 10:56 4:06 1:38 0:57 4:30 1:32 2:27 0:34
3 Pavel Darius mp 1(34) 2(33) 3(35) 4(38) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(71) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
3 CSS Baia Sprie 10:40 21:47 23:51 ----- 32:10 34:43 35:38 38:03 41:11 42:19 44:17 44:51

#7 3,000 km 10:40 11:07 2:04 8:19 2:33 0:55 2:25 3:08 1:08 1:58 0:34
5 Ivasuc Karina mp 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(39) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(43) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
3 CS Stiinta Electro S 46:15 52:22 55:13 ----- ----- 1:26:51 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:27:31

#13 3,100 km 46:15 6:07 2:51 31:38 0:40
2 Timofta Andrei mp 1(31) 2(33) 3(35) 4(39) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(40) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
2 CS Chimia Victoria 7:26 28:10 31:08 1:21:26 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:32:17

#4 3,200 km 7:26 20:44 2:58 50:18 10:51
2 Hamaghiu Razvan mp 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(38) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(71) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
1 CS Chimia Victoria 53:18 1:00:32 1:02:25 1:07:38 1:22:24 1:26:00 1:26:53 ----- 2:16:44 2:17:37 2:21:46 2:22:26

#2 3,000 km 53:18 7:14 1:53 5:13 14:46 3:36 0:53 49:51 0:53 4:09 0:40

M18  (15)

1 90 Vadean Catalin 29:05 1(44) 2(35) 3(67) 4(31) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(43) 10(42) 11(100) Finish *51
3 CS Stiinta Electro S 4:24 7:25 10:38 16:48 20:05 21:30 22:12 23:47 26:00 26:55 28:37 29:05 28:11

#10 4,000 km 4:24 3:01 3:13 6:10 3:17 1:25 0:42 1:35 2:13 0:55 1:42 0:28
2 87 Csis Nandor 30:34 1(44) 2(35) 3(67) 4(32) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(69) 10(42) 11(100) Finish

3 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 5:32 9:14 12:58 16:02 20:08 21:34 22:30 24:15 25:53 28:28 29:54 30:34
#3 4,100 km 5:32 3:42 3:44 3:04 4:06 1:26 0:56 1:45 1:38 2:35 1:26 0:40

3 87 Jancsik Endre 31:25 1(45) 2(35) 3(67) 4(31) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
2 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 5:25 10:25 14:12 17:52 21:13 22:49 23:32 25:16 28:00 29:28 30:56 31:25

#2 4,200 km 5:25 5:00 3:47 3:40 3:21 1:36 0:43 1:44 2:44 1:28 1:28 0:29
4 88 Iacob Ioan 35:53 1(46) 2(35) 3(67) 4(32) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish

1 Repr. Brasov 11:25 14:11 17:53 20:37 25:42 27:14 28:00 29:31 33:29 34:06 35:25 35:53
#4 3,900 km 11:25 2:46 3:42 2:44 5:05 1:32 0:46 1:31 3:58 0:37 1:19 0:28

5 87 Voros Adam 36:44 1(46) 2(35) 3(67) 4(34) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(43) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
1 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 11:23 14:11 17:54 21:29 26:17 27:42 28:23 30:24 33:41 34:43 36:11 36:44

#1 4,000 km 11:23 2:48 3:43 3:35 4:48 1:25 0:41 2:01 3:17 1:02 1:28 0:33
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Pl tno Name Time

M18  (15) (cont.)

1 90 Vadean Catalin 29:05 1(44) 2(35) 3(67) 4(31) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(43) 10(42) 11(100) Finish �*51
3 CS Stiinta Electro S 4:24 7:25 10:38 16:48 20:05 21:30 22:12 23:47 26:00 26:55 28:37 29:05 �28:11

#10 4,000 km 4:24 3:01 3:13 6:10 3:17 1:25 0:42 1:35 2:13 0:55 1:42 0:28

6 89 Mija Tiberiu 40:24 1(44) 2(35) 3(67) 4(31) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(69) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
3 Palatul Copiilor Tg- 5:38 9:31 20:02 24:37 28:50 30:18 31:02 32:41 34:14 38:33 39:59 40:24

#8 4,100 km 5:38 3:53 10:31 4:35 4:13 1:28 0:44 1:39 1:33 4:19 1:26 0:25
7 90 Hreniuc David 42:02 1(45) 2(35) 3(67) 4(34) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(69) 10(42) 11(100) Finish

2 CS Stiinta Electro S 6:35 10:58 17:08 20:51 27:06 28:28 29:07 31:27 32:41 40:10 41:39 42:02
#9 4,300 km 6:35 4:23 6:10 3:43 6:15 1:22 0:39 2:20 1:14 7:29 1:29 0:23

8 91 Major Gabriel 43:27 1(46) 2(35) 3(67) 4(31) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
2 Repr. Maramures 6:43 10:33 15:46 22:04 29:49 31:24 32:12 34:58 38:28 41:15 43:01 43:27

#11 3,900 km 6:43 3:50 5:13 6:18 7:45 1:35 0:48 2:46 3:30 2:47 1:46 0:26
9 90 Catana Marius 43:30 1(46) 2(35) 3(67) 4(32) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish

1 CS Stiinta Electro S 11:29 15:21 21:09 27:06 34:02 35:38 36:14 38:07 40:55 41:28 43:06 43:30
#4 3,900 km 11:29 3:52 5:48 5:57 6:56 1:36 0:36 1:53 2:48 0:33 1:38 0:24

10 89 Raducan Theodor 43:37 1(45) 2(35) 3(67) 4(34) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(43) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
1 Palatul Copiilor Tg- 8:37 16:39 22:07 26:09 32:53 34:30 35:17 37:29 40:19 41:25 43:09 43:37

#7 4,200 km 8:37 8:02 5:28 4:02 6:44 1:37 0:47 2:12 2:50 1:06 1:44 0:28
11 88 Colcear David 44:20 1(44) 2(35) 3(67) 4(34) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(43) 10(42) 11(100) Finish

2 Repr. Brasov 6:46 11:18 15:58 21:31 28:25 30:15 30:58 37:04 40:39 41:53 43:46 44:20
#5 4,100 km 6:46 4:32 4:40 5:33 6:54 1:50 0:43 6:06 3:35 1:14 1:53 0:34

12 89 Talaba Dragos 45:28 1(46) 2(35) 3(67) 4(32) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
2 Palatul Copiilor Tg- 9:31 16:12 22:00 25:20 32:29 34:12 35:02 37:15 40:31 43:09 44:55 45:28

#4 3,900 km 9:31 6:41 5:48 3:20 7:09 1:43 0:50 2:13 3:16 2:38 1:46 0:33
13 88 Stupu Iulia 1:09:43 1(45) 2(35) 3(67) 4(31) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(69) 10(42) 11(100) Finish *56

3 Repr. Brasov 8:32 15:36 40:39 47:09 54:48 56:42 57:24 1:01:21 1:04:13 1:07:29 1:09:11 1:09:43 32:20
#6 4,200 km 8:32 7:04 25:03 6:30 7:39 1:54 0:42 3:57 2:52 3:16 1:42 0:32

91 Sabou Codruta mp 1(44) 2(35) 3(67) 4(32) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(43) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
3 Repr. Maramures 7:32 12:14 18:46 1:05:54 1:14:49 1:17:57 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:18:51

#12 4,000 km 7:32 4:42 6:32 47:08 8:55 3:08 0:54
91 Bauer Richard mp 1(45) 2(35) 3(67) 4(34) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(69) 10(42) 11(100) Finish *59
1 Repr. Maramures 14:59 22:01 32:23 56:54 1:04:15 1:06:11 1:06:58 1:13:03 ----- 1:17:54 1:19:45 1:20:19 48:13

#9 4,300 km 14:59 7:02 10:22 24:31 7:21 1:56 0:47 6:05 4:51 1:51 0:34
*43

1:16:39

M21  (29)

1 32 Zinca Ionut 41:06 1(46) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(58) 8(61) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(64) 14(41)
3 CS Unirea Alba Iulia 4:50 8:25 12:29 15:08 16:28 18:25 23:54 27:23 28:26 29:06 30:25 33:10 35:19 37:15

#21 5,800 km 4:50 3:35 4:04 2:39 1:20 1:57 5:29 3:29 1:03 0:40 1:19 2:45 2:09 1:56
15(100) Finish

40:20 41:06
3:05 0:46

2 27 Gyorgy Szabolcs 43:10 1(46) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(56) 7(58) 8(61) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(69) 14(41)
1 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 4:38 8:31 13:56 17:24 18:54 21:05 27:09 32:09 33:17 33:55 35:17 37:04 39:10 40:33

#7 5,700 km 4:38 3:53 5:25 3:28 1:30 2:11 6:04 5:00 1:08 0:38 1:22 1:47 2:06 1:23
15(100) Finish

42:41 43:10
2:08 0:29

3 32 Bogya Tamas 43:51 1(44) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(58) 8(60) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(65) 14(41)
1 CS Unirea Alba Iulia 4:32 9:10 14:31 17:23 18:55 22:29 26:59 28:43 31:49 32:36 34:18 36:10 38:59 41:09

#18 6,000 km 4:32 4:38 5:21 2:52 1:32 3:34 4:30 1:44 3:06 0:47 1:42 1:52 2:49 2:10
15(100) Finish *64

43:18 43:51 38:38
2:09 0:33

4 25 Ciobanu Roman 44:09 1(46) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(58) 8(59) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(64) 14(41)
1 Universitatea Craio 4:40 9:13 14:39 17:32 19:07 22:29 26:49 30:57 33:18 33:58 35:21 37:11 39:45 41:36

#4 5,800 km 4:40 4:33 5:26 2:53 1:35 3:22 4:20 4:08 2:21 0:40 1:23 1:50 2:34 1:51
15(100) Finish

43:38 44:09
2:02 0:31

5 25 Minoiu George 47:52 1(45) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(56) 7(58) 8(61) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(65) 14(41)
2 Universitatea Craio 5:13 10:29 15:38 21:20 24:45 27:08 30:47 35:18 36:35 37:18 38:57 40:55 43:14 45:29

#5 5,900 km 5:13 5:16 5:09 5:42 3:25 2:23 3:39 4:31 1:17 0:43 1:39 1:58 2:19 2:15
15(100) Finish

47:19 47:52
1:50 0:33

6 25 Blejdea Alexandru 48:26 1(44) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(58) 8(60) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(69) 14(41)
3 Universitatea Craio 4:37 9:05 13:20 15:57 17:17 19:09 34:27 36:12 39:35 40:20 41:40 42:59 44:40 46:01

#6 5,900 km 4:37 4:28 4:15 2:37 1:20 1:52 15:18 1:45 3:23 0:45 1:20 1:19 1:41 1:21
15(100) Finish *56

47:51 48:26 19:23
1:50 0:35
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Pl tno Name Time

M21  (29) (cont.)

1 32 Zinca Ionut 41:06 1(46) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(58) 8(61) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(64) 14(41)
3 CS Unirea Alba Iulia 4:50 8:25 12:29 15:08 16:28 18:25 23:54 27:23 28:26 29:06 30:25 33:10 35:19 37:15

#21 5,800 km 4:50 3:35 4:04 2:39 1:20 1:57 5:29 3:29 1:03 0:40 1:19 2:45 2:09 1:56
15(100) Finish

40:20 41:06
3:05 0:46

7 27 Knobloch-Esztergar 48:33 1(45) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(58) 8(60) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(65) 14(41)
2 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 5:17 9:55 16:00 19:40 20:50 23:02 31:51 33:39 36:56 37:37 39:07 41:09 44:27 46:22

#8 6,100 km 5:17 4:38 6:05 3:40 1:10 2:12 8:49 1:48 3:17 0:41 1:30 2:02 3:18 1:55
15(100) Finish

48:03 48:33
1:41 0:30

8 32 Brabiescu Paul 49:01 1(45) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(56) 7(58) 8(59) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(69) 14(41)
2 CS Unirea Alba Iulia 5:28 10:48 16:01 21:49 24:54 27:29 31:09 33:57 36:50 37:37 39:18 41:09 43:48 46:24

#20 5,900 km 5:28 5:20 5:13 5:48 3:05 2:35 3:40 2:48 2:53 0:47 1:41 1:51 2:39 2:36
15(100) Finish

48:32 49:01
2:08 0:29

9 27 Vigh Lorand 52:25 1(44) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(58) 8(59) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(64) 14(41)
3 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 5:35 10:19 15:01 19:34 22:11 24:32 34:43 37:58 40:19 40:54 42:17 44:02 47:20 49:41

#9 5,900 km 5:35 4:44 4:42 4:33 2:37 2:21 10:11 3:15 2:21 0:35 1:23 1:45 3:18 2:21
15(100) Finish

51:48 52:25
2:07 0:37

10 31 Suciu Simion 54:06 1(46) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(58) 8(59) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(69) 14(41)
3 VSk Csíkszereda 5:51 9:46 17:45 22:01 23:33 26:06 30:28 39:02 41:43 42:33 44:22 46:36 49:11 51:10

#19 5,700 km 5:51 3:55 7:59 4:16 1:32 2:33 4:22 8:34 2:41 0:50 1:49 2:14 2:35 1:59
15(100) Finish

53:30 54:06
2:20 0:36

11 31 Galateanu Andrei 56:33 1(44) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(58) 8(60) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(65) 14(41)
2 VSk Csíkszereda 7:02 11:58 18:07 22:34 25:03 28:36 35:56 38:24 42:45 43:24 45:06 47:45 51:43 53:45

#18 6,000 km 7:02 4:56 6:09 4:27 2:29 3:33 7:20 2:28 4:21 0:39 1:42 2:39 3:58 2:02
15(100) Finish

56:04 56:33
2:19 0:29

12 33 Sebestyen Istvan 58:49 1(44) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(58) 8(61) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(64) 14(41)
2 CS Stiinta Electro S 5:34 10:37 17:41 24:48 28:28 30:41 38:03 43:59 45:21 46:12 47:57 50:20 53:48 56:05

#23 5,900 km 5:34 5:03 7:04 7:07 3:40 2:13 7:22 5:56 1:22 0:51 1:45 2:23 3:28 2:17
15(100) Finish *56 *42

58:12 58:49 30:57 56:43
2:07 0:37

13 30 Szocs Attila 58:54 1(45) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(58) 8(60) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(69) 14(41)
1 CS ORIENTER TgMu 4:35 14:59 21:46 28:38 30:27 33:13 37:54 40:48 44:16 45:02 49:08 51:04 53:53 55:42

#14 6,000 km 4:35 10:24 6:47 6:52 1:49 2:46 4:41 2:54 3:28 0:46 4:06 1:56 2:49 1:49
15(100) Finish

58:16 58:54
2:34 0:38

14 33 Biro Alexandru 59:05 1(45) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(56) 7(58) 8(59) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(65) 14(41)
1 CS Stiinta Electro S 5:29 18:45 27:11 30:38 32:10 34:55 40:36 42:59 46:08 46:55 48:52 51:06 53:29 55:21

#22 5,900 km 5:29 13:16 8:26 3:27 1:32 2:45 5:41 2:23 3:09 0:47 1:57 2:14 2:23 1:52
15(100) Finish *44

58:31 59:05 4:57
3:10 0:34

15 28 Szikszai Csongor 1:01:15 1(44) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(58) 8(61) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(69) 14(41)
1 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 4:41 14:55 20:56 31:47 33:10 36:25 41:33 46:21 47:44 48:37 50:25 53:10 56:22 58:20

#10 5,800 km 4:41 10:14 6:01 10:51 1:23 3:15 5:08 4:48 1:23 0:53 1:48 2:45 3:12 1:58
15(100) Finish
1:00:45 1:01:15

2:25 0:30
16 24 Mirea Mihai 1:01:17 1(44) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(58) 8(61) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(65) 14(41)

1 Universitatea Craio 5:57 18:33 27:17 30:42 32:13 34:41 40:22 46:23 47:46 48:26 50:26 53:12 56:30 58:27
#1 5,800 km 5:57 12:36 8:44 3:25 1:31 2:28 5:41 6:01 1:23 0:40 2:00 2:46 3:18 1:57

15(100) Finish *59
1:00:51 1:01:17 43:00

2:24 0:26
17 29 Voicu Razvan 1:06:20 1(46) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(56) 7(58) 8(59) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(65) 14(41)

3 Palatul Copiilor Tg- 6:53 14:21 21:35 26:52 28:43 32:35 39:25 46:46 49:47 50:40 52:52 55:24 59:17 1:03:14
#13 5,700 km 6:53 7:28 7:14 5:17 1:51 3:52 6:50 7:21 3:01 0:53 2:12 2:32 3:53 3:57

15(100) Finish
1:05:49 1:06:20

2:35 0:31
18 31 Szep Zoltan 1:11:28 1(45) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(56) 7(58) 8(61) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(64) 14(41)

1 VSk Csíkszereda 5:54 18:40 27:23 31:16 32:44 35:35 40:16 51:30 52:46 53:28 58:00 1:00:35 1:05:03 1:08:30
#17 6,000 km 5:54 12:46 8:43 3:53 1:28 2:51 4:41 11:14 1:16 0:42 4:32 2:35 4:28 3:27

15(100) Finish
1:10:57 1:11:28

2:27 0:31
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M21  (29) (cont.)

1 32 Zinca Ionut 41:06 1(46) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(58) 8(61) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(64) 14(41)
3 CS Unirea Alba Iulia 4:50 8:25 12:29 15:08 16:28 18:25 23:54 27:23 28:26 29:06 30:25 33:10 35:19 37:15

#21 5,800 km 4:50 3:35 4:04 2:39 1:20 1:57 5:29 3:29 1:03 0:40 1:19 2:45 2:09 1:56
15(100) Finish

40:20 41:06
3:05 0:46

19 28 Jancsik Peter 1:25:45 1(45) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(58) 8(60) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(65) 14(41)
3 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 7:38 16:21 27:57 37:24 39:42 44:14 52:54 56:17 1:01:30 1:02:26 1:05:35 1:10:08 1:17:44 1:21:44

#8 6,100 km 7:38 8:43 11:36 9:27 2:18 4:32 8:40 3:23 5:13 0:56 3:09 4:33 7:36 4:00
15(100) Finish
1:25:01 1:25:45

3:17 0:44
20 34 Tudorache Ana Mari 1:29:19 1(46) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(58) 8(60) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(69) 14(41)

2 OK Silva Campina 12:33 21:03 30:59 38:13 40:16 47:36 55:17 1:00:19 1:04:41 1:05:28 1:08:03 1:13:05 1:17:46 1:25:29
#2 5,800 km 12:33 8:30 9:56 7:14 2:03 7:20 7:41 5:02 4:22 0:47 2:35 5:02 4:41 7:43

15(100) Finish
1:28:42 1:29:19

3:13 0:37
21 28 Albert Matyas 1:30:23 1(46) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(56) 7(58) 8(59) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(64) 14(41)

2 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 5:45 22:23 38:32 44:27 46:15 49:16 58:38 1:08:50 1:11:21 1:12:02 1:14:03 1:18:30 1:25:01 1:27:50
#11 5,800 km 5:45 16:38 16:09 5:55 1:48 3:01 9:22 10:12 2:31 0:41 2:01 4:27 6:31 2:49

15(100) Finish
1:29:53 1:30:23

2:03 0:30
22 29 Chivulescu Matei 1:35:25 1(45) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(58) 8(61) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(64) 14(41)

1 Palatul Copiilor Tg- 20:14 33:04 44:56 52:31 55:04 1:01:03 1:15:04 1:20:16 1:21:23 1:22:12 1:24:08 1:26:23 1:29:41 1:32:25
#12 6,000 km 20:14 12:50 11:52 7:35 2:33 5:59 14:01 5:12 1:07 0:49 1:56 2:15 3:18 2:44

15(100) Finish
1:34:53 1:35:25

2:28 0:32
23 34 Ticleanu Alexandru 1:51:44 1(45) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(56) 7(58) 8(61) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(65) 14(41)

3 OK Silva Campina 13:40 27:37 51:28 1:01:00 1:03:31 1:10:24 1:20:18 1:30:11 1:31:46 1:32:55 1:35:43 0.00 1:46:00 1:47:36
#5 5,900 km 13:40 13:57 23:51 9:32 2:31 6:53 9:54 9:53 1:35 1:09 2:48 10:17 1:36

15(100) Finish
1:50:58 1:51:44

3:22 0:46
24 29 Marcu Adrian 1:54:41 1(44) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(58) 8(60) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(69) 14(41)

2 Palatul Copiilor Tg- 10:15 47:37 57:55 1:05:01 1:07:11 1:12:08 1:22:18 1:27:17 1:33:34 1:34:43 1:37:33 1:41:05 1:46:17 1:50:33
#6 5,900 km 10:15 37:22 10:18 7:06 2:10 4:57 10:10 4:59 6:17 1:09 2:50 3:32 5:12 4:16

15(100) Finish
1:53:56 1:54:41

3:23 0:45
25 34 Tudorache Alexia 2:02:06 1(44) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(58) 8(59) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(64) 14(41)

1 OK Silva Campina 6:29 18:46 28:52 34:27 37:06 1:06:23 1:25:24 1:36:01 1:39:28 1:40:13 1:43:30 1:48:14 1:53:34 1:58:09
#24 5,900 km 6:29 12:17 10:06 5:35 2:39 29:17 19:01 10:37 3:27 0:45 3:17 4:44 5:20 4:35

15(100) Finish
2:01:33 2:02:06

3:24 0:33

30 Moldovan Laszlo mp 1(44) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(58) 8(59) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(65) 14(41)
3 CS ORIENTER TgMu ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 20:16 21:40 25:20 29:56 38:15 44:16

#16 5,800 km 20:16 1:24 3:40 4:36 8:19 6:01
15(100) Finish

48:59 50:36
4:43 1:37

30 Szocs Hajnal mp 1(46) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(56) 7(58) 8(61) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(64) 14(41)
2 CS ORIENTER TgMu ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 10:13 14:28 16:03 27:10 36:00 55:31 1:02:30

#15 5,800 km 10:13 4:15 1:35 11:07 8:50 19:31 6:59
15(100) Finish
1:11:06 1:12:14

8:36 1:08
33 Vardai Antonia mp 1(46) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(58) 8(60) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(69) 14(41)
3 CS Stiinta Electro S 10:31 18:04 31:09 48:47 51:41 58:29 ----- ----- 1:20:20 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#2 5,800 km 10:31 7:33 13:05 17:38 2:54 6:48 21:51
15(100) Finish

----- 1:20:48
0:28

24 Croitoru Cristina mp 1(46) 2(47) 3(48) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(58) 8(60) 9(50) 10(51) 11(62) 12(63) 13(69) 14(41)
2 Universitatea Craio 10:45 18:08 28:36 ----- ----- 44:27 ----- ----- 1:09:17 1:10:40 1:13:43 ----- ----- -----

#2 5,800 km 10:45 7:23 10:28 15:51 24:50 1:23 3:03
15(100) Finish
1:30:43 1:31:36

17:00 0:53
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Pl tno Name Time

M35  (12)

1 93 Zbarcea Florin 31:30 1(44) 2(35) 3(67) 4(31) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(43) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
1 Repr. Brasov 6:34 9:58 14:05 17:36 21:45 23:08 23:49 26:05 28:28 29:30 31:01 31:30

#1 4,000 km 6:34 3:24 4:07 3:31 4:09 1:23 0:41 2:16 2:23 1:02 1:31 0:29
2 94 Galateanu Horia 35:37 1(45) 2(35) 3(67) 4(31) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(69) 10(42) 11(100) Finish

2 Repr. Bucuresti 6:04 10:55 15:20 20:18 24:09 25:41 26:26 28:36 30:35 33:24 35:03 35:37
#5 4,200 km 6:04 4:51 4:25 4:58 3:51 1:32 0:45 2:10 1:59 2:49 1:39 0:34

3 95 Sabou Gabriel 38:12 1(44) 2(35) 3(67) 4(31) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
2 Repr. Bucuresti 7:17 11:25 16:46 21:31 26:00 28:49 29:41 32:06 35:21 36:04 37:33 38:12

#8 4,000 km 7:17 4:08 5:21 4:45 4:29 2:49 0:52 2:25 3:15 0:43 1:29 0:39
4 94 Grecu Mihnea 38:21 1(44) 2(35) 3(67) 4(32) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish

1 Repr. Bucuresti 6:24 12:59 17:42 21:15 26:34 28:32 29:21 31:32 35:07 35:52 37:43 38:21
#4 4,100 km 6:24 6:35 4:43 3:33 5:19 1:58 0:49 2:11 3:35 0:45 1:51 0:38

5 94 Grecu Horatiu 41:54 1(46) 2(35) 3(67) 4(34) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(43) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
3 Repr. Bucuresti 6:01 15:54 22:36 25:59 31:08 32:38 33:27 35:48 38:33 39:44 41:16 41:54

#6 4,000 km 6:01 9:53 6:42 3:23 5:09 1:30 0:49 2:21 2:45 1:11 1:32 0:38
6 95 Pantiru Iulian 42:51 1(45) 2(35) 3(67) 4(34) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(43) 10(42) 11(100) Finish

1 Repr. Bucuresti 6:51 13:41 19:44 24:37 31:00 32:51 33:56 36:05 39:00 40:25 42:11 42:51
#7 4,200 km 6:51 6:50 6:03 4:53 6:23 1:51 1:05 2:09 2:55 1:25 1:46 0:40

7 93 Stupu Petru 45:25 1(45) 2(35) 3(67) 4(34) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
3 Repr. Brasov 6:51 10:51 27:55 31:38 36:16 37:38 38:27 40:07 42:34 43:16 44:48 45:25

#3 4,300 km 6:51 4:00 17:04 3:43 4:38 1:22 0:49 1:40 2:27 0:42 1:32 0:37
8 93 Garboan Dan 49:22 1(46) 2(35) 3(67) 4(32) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(69) 10(42) 11(100) Finish

2 Repr. Brasov 6:09 11:40 17:31 26:01 34:27 36:11 36:56 41:00 42:45 47:38 48:48 49:22
#2 4,000 km 6:09 5:31 5:51 8:30 8:26 1:44 0:45 4:04 1:45 4:53 1:10 0:34

9 95 Urian Florin 51:47 1(46) 2(35) 3(67) 4(32) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(69) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
3 Repr. Bucuresti 6:59 13:08 18:21 30:18 38:03 39:27 40:08 42:24 47:04 49:48 51:14 51:47

#2 4,000 km 6:59 6:09 5:13 11:57 7:45 1:24 0:41 2:16 4:40 2:44 1:26 0:33
10 96 Vieru Ludovic 1:01:18 1(46) 2(35) 3(67) 4(32) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(69) 10(42) 11(100) Finish

1 Altius Roman 14:56 18:28 24:12 30:25 38:52 41:29 42:45 46:49 49:44 56:51 1:00:45 1:01:18
#2 4,000 km 14:56 3:32 5:44 6:13 8:27 2:37 1:16 4:04 2:55 7:07 3:54 0:33

96 Lefter Stefan dnf 1(44) 2(35) 3(67) 4(34) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(43) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
2 Altius Roman ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#9 4,100 km
96 Coca Marcel 1(45) 2(35) 3(67) 4(31) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(41) 10(42) 11(100) Finish
3 Altius Roman 2:17:30 2:23:35 2:27:37 2:31:15 2:36:50 2:38:15 2:39:09 2:41:38 2:45:41 2:46:31 2:48:17 2:48:57

#10 4,200 km 2:17:30 6:05 4:02 3:38 5:35 1:25 0:54 2:29 4:03 0:50 1:46 0:40

M45  (21)

1 20 Kiss Attila 37:36 1(38) 2(47) 3(67) 4(32) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(43) 10(41) 11(100) Finish
3 Repr. Cluj 7:02 10:10 14:01 21:56 26:18 27:33 28:30 30:25 33:10 34:33 36:56 37:36

#12 3,800 km 7:02 3:08 3:51 7:55 4:22 1:15 0:57 1:55 2:45 1:23 2:23 0:40
2 15 Divin Gheorghe 37:40 1(46) 2(47) 3(67) 4(59) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(40) 10(41) 11(100) Finish

3 CS Ady Liceum Ora 7:16 12:40 16:20 24:02 26:58 28:01 28:50 30:35 32:52 34:35 37:06 37:40
#3 3,800 km 7:16 5:24 3:40 7:42 2:56 1:03 0:49 1:45 2:17 1:43 2:31 0:34

3 15 Zavodszky Tamas 40:30 1(35) 2(47) 3(67) 4(32) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(43) 10(41) 11(100) Finish
1 CS Ady Liceum Ora 8:05 11:58 18:32 22:34 27:09 28:28 29:35 32:00 35:50 36:50 39:48 40:30

#1 3,700 km 8:05 3:53 6:34 4:02 4:35 1:19 1:07 2:25 3:50 1:00 2:58 0:42
4 16 Ticleanu Mircea 40:40 1(38) 2(47) 3(67) 4(58) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(43) 10(41) 11(100) Finish

1 OK Silva Campina 8:29 12:27 17:15 20:17 27:07 28:32 29:44 32:02 35:36 36:47 39:56 40:40
#4 3,700 km 8:29 3:58 4:48 3:02 6:50 1:25 1:12 2:18 3:34 1:11 3:09 0:44

5 21 Raduly Robert Kal 41:06 1(38) 2(47) 3(67) 4(58) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(40) 10(41) 11(100) Finish
3 VSk Csíkszereda 8:46 12:38 18:27 21:45 28:24 29:57 31:05 33:31 35:41 37:36 40:25 41:06

#14 3,700 km 8:46 3:52 5:49 3:18 6:39 1:33 1:08 2:26 2:10 1:55 2:49 0:41
6 20 Fey Sandor 41:15 1(35) 2(47) 3(67) 4(58) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(69) 10(41) 11(100) Finish

1 Repr. Cluj 9:00 12:49 17:11 20:21 26:51 28:27 29:49 32:09 34:33 37:09 40:23 41:15
#10 3,700 km 9:00 3:49 4:22 3:10 6:30 1:36 1:22 2:20 2:24 2:36 3:14 0:52

7 19 Dalya Zsolt 43:30 1(38) 2(47) 3(67) 4(59) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(43) 10(41) 11(100) Finish
1 CS ORIENTER TgMu 8:14 12:12 18:28 25:50 28:57 30:35 31:35 34:03 37:57 40:16 42:47 43:30

#7 3,700 km 8:14 3:58 6:16 7:22 3:07 1:38 1:00 2:28 3:54 2:19 2:31 0:43
8 21 Raduly Annamaria 43:36 1(35) 2(47) 3(67) 4(32) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(43) 10(41) 11(100) Finish

2 VSk Csíkszereda 9:25 11:07 15:55 23:41 28:49 30:17 31:13 33:33 38:16 40:20 43:02 43:36
#1 3,700 km 9:25 1:42 4:48 7:46 5:08 1:28 0:56 2:20 4:43 2:04 2:42 0:34

9 18 German-Sallo Zolta 47:09 1(35) 2(47) 3(67) 4(58) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(40) 10(41) 11(100) Finish
3 CS ORIENTER TgMu 8:17 16:30 20:32 26:29 32:19 34:03 35:10 39:37 41:29 43:22 46:23 47:09

#9 3,700 km 8:17 8:13 4:02 5:57 5:50 1:44 1:07 4:27 1:52 1:53 3:01 0:46
10 17 Dopovecz Iuliu 51:08 1(46) 2(47) 3(67) 4(58) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(40) 10(41) 11(100) Finish

1 Repr. Brasov 11:12 17:18 20:37 29:04 36:03 37:18 38:23 41:17 43:27 45:11 50:27 51:08
#6 3,800 km 11:12 6:06 3:19 8:27 6:59 1:15 1:05 2:54 2:10 1:44 5:16 0:41

11 19 Fazakas Emoke 51:33 1(35) 2(47) 3(67) 4(58) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(69) 10(41) 11(100) Finish
2 CS ORIENTER TgMu 8:51 13:09 17:39 27:27 33:49 35:21 36:31 39:00 41:18 46:38 50:48 51:33

#10 3,700 km 8:51 4:18 4:30 9:48 6:22 1:32 1:10 2:29 2:18 5:20 4:10 0:45
12 20 Tokes Arpad 52:00 1(46) 2(47) 3(67) 4(59) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(40) 10(41) 11(100) Finish

2 Repr. Cluj 8:43 16:11 26:59 35:53 38:51 40:10 41:16 43:41 46:21 48:12 51:11 52:00
#3 3,800 km 8:43 7:28 10:48 8:54 2:58 1:19 1:06 2:25 2:40 1:51 2:59 0:49

13 16 Tudorache Mihai 54:51 1(46) 2(47) 3(67) 4(59) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(40) 10(41) 11(100) Finish *42
2 OK Silva Campina 10:13 17:36 24:08 33:40 38:45 41:03 42:18 45:23 47:34 50:19 53:58 54:51 51:39

#3 3,800 km 10:13 7:23 6:32 9:32 5:05 2:18 1:15 3:05 2:11 2:45 3:39 0:53
14 17 Dinu Gheorghe 55:44 1(38) 2(47) 3(67) 4(59) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(43) 10(41) 11(100) Finish

3 Repr. Brasov 7:14 11:40 16:07 32:55 43:22 44:50 45:49 48:16 51:17 52:07 55:00 55:44
#7 3,700 km 7:14 4:26 4:27 16:48 10:27 1:28 0:59 2:27 3:01 0:50 2:53 0:44
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Pl tno Name Time

M45  (21) (cont.)

1 20 Kiss Attila 37:36 1(38) 2(47) 3(67) 4(32) 5(61) 6(50) 7(51) 8(62) 9(43) 10(41) 11(100) Finish
3 Repr. Cluj 7:02 10:10 14:01 21:56 26:18 27:33 28:30 30:25 33:10 34:33 36:56 37:36

#12 3,800 km 7:02 3:08 3:51 7:55 4:22 1:15 0:57 1:55 2:45 1:23 2:23 0:40

